
FRONTLINE LEADERSHIP TRAINING 
JOIN US AND UNLOCK YOUR LEADERSHIP POTENTIAL TODAY!

Discover the power of Frontline Leader Workshops! With over 2,000 empowered employees and counting, these 
workshops have transformed leaders, equipping them with the confidence and competence to drive team and  
organizational growth. Through engaging and interactive sessions, attendees learn essential skills such as effective 
communication, coaching, conflict management, and more. 

Frontline Leader Workshops are taught at our Westpointe Campus. We offer monthly open enrollment courses and 
provide full-day training sessions year-round, complete with lunch for a seamless learning experience. Additionally, we 
provide private cohorts tailored to specific topics, ensuring personalized learning opportunities based on availability. 
Eligible participants may qualify for Custom Fit funding, enhancing accessibility and affordability.

Workshop Courses Westpointe Campus 
(1060 N Flyer Way, SLC, UT 84116)

Practical Leadership Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Interpersonal Communication Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Emotional Intelligence Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Business Writing Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Effective Presentations Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Time Management Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Leading People, Projects and Processes Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Change Management for Managers Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Managing Conflict Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Coaching for Results Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Applying Leadership Principles Wednesday, June 11, 2025

UPCOMING FRONTLINE LEADER WORKSHOPS 2024-2025
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